
L O C A L  P L A N

  planningpolicy@southdowns.gov.uk     01730 814810      South Downs Centre, North St, Midhurst, GU29 9DH

For more information scan the QR code or visit: www.southdowns.gov.uk/local-plan-review
First public consultation on the revised Local Plan Monday 20 January to Monday 17 March 2025

FIND OUT MORE AT ONE OF THESE CONSULTATION DROP-IN EVENTS:

HAVE YOUR SAY  
LOCAL PLAN REVIEW

Where: Date: Time: Location:

Midhurst Wednesday 22 January 6.30-8.30pm South Downs Centre Memorial Hall, North Street, 
Midhurst GU29 9DH

Twyford Saturday 25 January 2.00-5.00pm Twyford Village Hall, Hazeley Rd, Twyford, Winchester 
SO21 1QY

Amberley Tuesday 28 January 3.30-7.30pm Amberley Church Hall, St Michael’s Amberley, Church 
Street, Amberley, Arundel BN18 9ND

Petersfield Wednesday 29 January 6.30-8.30pm Festival Hall, Heath Road, Petersfield GU31 4EA

Liphook Saturday 1 February 2.00-5.00pm Liphook Church Centre, Portsmouth Road, GU30 7DJ

Lewes Wednesday 5 February 6.30-8.30pm Lewes Town Hall, High Street, Lewes BN7 2QS

Petworth Wednesday 12 February 3.30-7.30pm Leconfield Hall, Market Square, Petworth GU28 0HA

Lewes Saturday 15 February 1.30-4.00pm Cliffe Hall, 28 Cliffe High St, Lewes BN7 2AH

 East Sussex – Lewes   
 Hampshire – Petersfield, Liphook, Twyford   
 West Sussex – Midhurst, Amberley, Petworth

FIND OUT 
MORE!


